Mounting Methods / Features Dimensions
Job Information Type:
Job Name:
Cat. No.:
Lamp(s):
Volts/Ballast:
Lightolier a Genlyte Thomas Company www.lightolier.com
Technical Information: (978) 657-7600 • Fax (978) 658-0595

within 3” of ballast use wire suitable for at least 90C.
LABELS: Listed by
Ordering Information
Explanation of Catalog Number Example: QVS2GPFLV332120O3
ALTER LOUVER QVS2GPFLV332
Page 2 of 2 2'x4' RECESSED DIRECT/INDIRECT FLUORESCENT,
3 LAMP,  T8, 5 1/2’’ DEEP
MICROPERFORATED MESH WHITE LAMP SHIELD/WHITE, MESH LOUVER
FAMILY
QVS: Quality Visual
Louver
LUMINAIRE
WIDTH:
24”
CEILING TYPE:
G = Grid
LAMP SHIELD:
PF = Microperforated mesh
LAMP
QUANTITY
3
LAMP
32 =  32W (T8 nominal 48’)
VOLTAGE:
120V
277V
347V
BALLAST:
OC =  Magnetic T8
SO =  1 or 2 LPB  electronic T8 IS
SR =  1 or 2 LPB electronic T8 RS
O3 =  3 LPB electronic T8 IS
R3 =  3 LPB electronic T8 RS
PS =  PowerSpec HDF Dimming Electronic T8
OPTIONS:
F = Internal Fusing (consult
factory)
N = Emergency lighting
System (for U.S.)
O = Emergency Lighting System
(for Canada)
R = Radio Interference Filter
QVS 2 G PF 3 32
SHIELD DETAILING
LG = Grey solid flat blade louver
LV = White perforated flat blade louver
LW = White solid flat blade louver
LPB : Number of lamps per ballast
Photometry